
1 河  辺  愛  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

高槻第九　（大阪） 17 121.34 67.54 54.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.88 4.182 3 1 3 3

2 3Lz!+3T ! 10.10 0.79 10.892 1 1 2 1

3 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 2 1 3 2

4 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.333 2 2 2 3

5 2A+3T+2T 8.80 1.12 9.923 4 3 2 2

6 StSq4 3.90 1.17 5.073 3 4 3 3

7 3F+2T 7.26 X 1.06 8.323 2 2 2 2

8 3Lz! ! 6.49 X 0.20 6.691 0 1 0 0

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.61 3.212 2 3 2 3

10 3S 4.73 X 1.00 5.733 2 3 2 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.323 2 3 2 2

58.28 67.54

Skating Skills 1.60 6.837.00 6.75 6.75 7.25 6.75

Transitions 1.60 6.676.75 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50

Performance 1.60 6.927.00 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.50

Composition 1.60 6.836.75 7.00 7.50 6.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.007.00 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.50

54.80

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 田  中  梓  沙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都光華　（京都） 16 113.66 60.20 53.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.282 2 2 2 1

2 3F<! ! 4.24 -1.70 2.54-3 -3 -4 -5 -5

3 3Lo 4.90 0.33 5.231 1 1 0 -1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.292 3 3 3 4

6 2A+3T+2T 8.80 1.12 9.922 3 3 3 2

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.952 2 1 1 0

8 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.44 5.501 1 2 2 0

9 3Lz< < 5.19 X 0.31 5.500 1 1 1 0

10 3S 4.73 X 0.86 5.592 2 2 2 1

11 LSp3 2.40 0.80 3.203 3 4 4 2

54.82 60.20

Skating Skills 1.60 6.756.75 6.75 7.25 6.75 6.50

Transitions 1.60 6.506.50 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.00

Performance 1.60 6.586.75 6.50 7.50 6.50 6.25

Composition 1.60 6.756.50 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.836.75 7.00 7.25 6.50 6.75

53.46
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3 横  井  きな結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

南天白　　（愛知） 18 106.34 59.07 48.27 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 1 0 0 0

3 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 0 2 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.702 3 3 2 2

5 3F! ! 5.30 0.53 5.831 1 1 0 1

6 3S+1Eu+3S 10.01 X 1.00 11.012 2 3 3 2

7 2A+3T 8.25 X 1.12 9.373 3 2 3 2

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 0 1 -1 -1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 0

10 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.42 8.671 1 2 1 1

11 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 2 1 1 1

58.31 59.07

Skating Skills 1.60 6.256.25 6.50 6.50 6.00 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.926.00 6.25 6.25 5.50 5.50

Performance 1.60 6.006.00 6.25 6.50 5.75 5.25

Composition 1.60 6.005.75 6.50 6.50 5.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.006.00 6.25 6.75 5.75 5.50

48.27

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 吉  田  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

猪高　　　（愛知） 13 105.98 57.17 50.81 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.79 10.892 1 1 2 0

3 3S 4.30 0.57 4.871 2 1 2 1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.762 1 0 0 0

5 SSp4 2.50 0.58 3.082 2 3 2 3

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 3 2

8 3F!+2T+2Lo ! 9.13 X 0.00 9.131 0 0 0 -1

9 3Lz< < 5.19 X -2.36 2.83-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.84 9.092 2 2 3 0

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.553 3 3 3 3

58.77 57.17

Skating Skills 1.60 6.426.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.00

Transitions 1.60 6.176.00 6.25 6.25 6.75 5.50

Performance 1.60 6.336.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 5.75

Composition 1.60 6.426.25 6.50 7.00 6.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.426.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.00

50.81

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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5 手  嶋  里  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浄水　　　（愛知） 3 100.14 54.55 45.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.98 11.082 2 1 2 1

2 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 2 2 3 2

3 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 1 1 2 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 2 1

5 2A 3.30 0.44 3.741 2 2 1 1

6 FCCoSp3 3.00 -0.60 2.400 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.56 8.812 1 1 2 1

8 3Lz<+2T+1T < 7.06 X -0.63 6.43-1 -2 -3 -1 -1

9 3F< < 4.66 X -0.85 3.81-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.921 -1 1 1 0

11 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.26 2.891 1 0 1 1

52.60 54.55

Skating Skills 1.60 5.756.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.585.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.585.75 5.50 5.50 6.25 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.755.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.836.00 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.50

45.59

6 千  葉  百  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

寺岡　　　（宮城） 15 99.73 51.93 48.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -1.38 4.52-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

2 3Lo 4.90 0.82 5.721 2 2 2 1

3 2A 3.30 0.66 3.961 2 2 3 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.322 2 3 3 2

5 3F+3T< < 8.66 -0.53 8.130 0 -2 -1 -2

6 3F<+2T+2Lo < 7.96 X 0.00 7.960 0 0 0 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.213 2 2 2 3

8 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 0 1 3

9 3S 4.73 X 0.72 5.452 1 1 2 2

10 3Lz<!+REP ! 3.63 X -2.36 1.27-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.423 2 3 4 1

51.38 51.93

Skating Skills 1.60 6.176.25 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.25

Transitions 1.60 5.835.75 5.50 6.25 5.75 6.00

Performance 1.60 6.086.00 5.50 6.50 6.00 6.25

Composition 1.60 6.256.00 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.176.25 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.25

48.80

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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7 松  生  理  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

前津　　　（愛知） 1 96.78 50.79 47.99 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<! ! 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.55 3.851 2 1 2 2

3 3S 4.30 0.72 5.022 1 1 2 2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.61 3.212 2 2 3 3

5 2A 3.30 0.55 3.852 2 1 2 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.852 1 1 2 4

7 3Lz<+REP < 3.63 X -2.36 1.27-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3F!+3T+2T ! 11.88 X -0.18 11.701 -1 -1 1 -1

9 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.423 2 2 3 3

10 3Lo+3T< < 9.09 X -0.33 8.760 -1 -1 -1 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 3 2

51.82 50.79

Skating Skills 1.60 6.176.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.25

Transitions 1.60 5.836.25 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.75

Performance 1.60 5.836.50 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.75

Composition 1.60 6.086.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.086.50 6.00 6.25 5.50 6.00

47.99

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

8 吉  本      玲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

芦屋国際　（兵庫） 9 94.86 44.46 50.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.04 1.26-1 0 -1 0 0

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.55 5.152 2 1 3 1

3 2F 1.80 0.24 2.041 1 0 2 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.701 2 2 3 3

5 3T<+2T < 4.66 0.00 4.660 0 0 0 -1

6 3T 4.62 X 0.84 5.461 2 2 2 3

7 3S+2T* * 4.73 X 0.57 5.301 1 0 2 2

8 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.071 2 1 2 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.322 2 3 2 3

10 StSq3 3.30 0.88 4.183 3 3 2 2

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.322 2 2 3 3

38.64 44.46

Skating Skills 1.60 6.336.00 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.25

Transitions 1.60 6.176.25 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00

Performance 1.60 6.336.50 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25

Composition 1.60 6.256.25 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.426.25 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50

50.40
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9 清  水  咲  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪野田　（大阪） 14 94.01 50.94 43.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 0.59 7.790 1 1 1 1

2 3F 5.30 0.71 6.011 2 1 2 1

3 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 1 1 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 2 1 2

5 2A 3.30 -0.44 2.86-1 -2 -1 -1 -4

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 0 1

7 3Lz<!+2T ! 6.62 X -0.47 6.15-1 -1 -1 0 -3

8 3T< < 3.70 X -0.34 3.36-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

9 2A+1Eu+2F 6.16 X 0.11 6.27-1 0 1 1 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 1 2 2 1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.331 2 2 3 3

48.58 50.94

Skating Skills 1.60 5.505.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.255.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.335.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.425.50 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.425.75 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50

43.07

10 穂  積  乃  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中野第二　（東京） 7 92.98 46.58 46.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.961 2 2 2 3

2 3S<+2T+2Lo < 6.44 -0.11 6.33-1 0 0 -1 1

3 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 2 0 2 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.511 3 3 3 4

5 StSq2 2.60 0.69 3.292 3 3 3 2

6 3T 4.20 0.56 4.761 1 1 2 2

7 FCSp2 2.30 0.61 2.913 3 3 2 2

8 3S< < 3.78 X -0.23 3.55-1 0 -1 -1 0

9 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.11 5.171 0 1 0 -1

10 2F+2Lo 3.85 X 0.06 3.910 1 0 1 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.80 3.802 2 3 3 3

42.13 46.58

Skating Skills 1.60 5.755.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.675.75 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.75

Performance 1.60 5.835.75 5.75 6.50 5.75 6.00

Composition 1.60 5.835.50 6.00 6.25 5.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.925.75 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.00

46.40
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11 鴨  井  彬莉彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

照曜館　　（福岡） 5 90.09 46.89 43.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T+2Lo 8.90 0.20 9.101 1 0 -1 0

2 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.49 6.691 1 1 2 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 1 1 2

4 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 1 0 0

5 3S< < 3.44 -0.23 3.21-1 -1 -1 0 0

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.041 2 1 1 0

7 3Lz+2A+SEQ 8.10 X 0.79 8.891 2 1 3 1

8 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 2 0

9 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 -1 0 1 0

10 3Fe e 4.66 X -1.13 3.53-3 -1 -4 -2 -3

11 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.422 2 3 4 3

45.27 46.89

Skating Skills 1.60 5.505.75 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.175.50 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.505.75 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.505.50 4.75 5.75 5.25 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.335.75 4.50 5.50 5.00 5.50

43.20

12 柳  川  加  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

江南西部　（愛知） 8 84.47 42.26 43.21 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.77 4.072 3 3 2 2

2 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 0.00 7.200 0 1 0 -1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 2 1 1 2

4 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.33 5.431 1 1 2 1

5 3F! ! 5.30 0.18 5.481 0 1 0 0

6 2F! ! 1.80 0.00 1.801 -1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 1 3 3 2

8 2Lo+2T 3.30 X -0.11 3.19-1 -1 0 0 -1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.121 2 3 3 0

10 3T 4.62 X -2.10 2.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 0 1 3 1

41.42 42.26

Skating Skills 1.60 5.425.25 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.60 4.924.75 5.00 5.75 5.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 5.425.50 5.00 6.00 5.75 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.585.50 5.50 6.50 5.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.675.50 5.50 6.25 6.00 5.00

43.21

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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13 本  田  望  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関大中等部（大阪） 2 82.94 38.41 44.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 1 1 0

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.29 5.891 0 1 2 0

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.47-1 0 0 -1 -1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 3 1

5 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.11 4.63-1 0 0 0 -1

6 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.33 5.941 1 1 2 0

7 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.181 2 2 2 1

8 2F 1.98 X 0.12 2.101 1 0 1 0

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 1 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 1 2 4 0

11 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 1 2 3 1

35.56 38.41

Skating Skills 1.60 5.756.00 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.00

Transitions 1.60 5.085.75 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.506.25 5.00 5.50 6.00 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.676.00 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.836.25 5.25 6.25 6.00 5.25

44.53

14 岩  崎  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西山田　　（大阪） 4 82.16 44.89 38.27 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.26 -1.18 8.08-2 0 -1 -3 -3

2 3Lo 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3F! ! 5.30 -0.53 4.77-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 1 2 2

5 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.16 6.361 -1 0 1 0

6 2A 3.30 0.11 3.411 0 0 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.972 1 1 1 1

8 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.51-1 -1 0 0 0

9 1Lz! ! 0.66 X -0.28 0.38-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

10 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X 0.00 6.930 0 0 1 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 1 2 3 2

47.95 44.89

Skating Skills 1.60 5.004.75 4.75 6.00 5.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 4.674.50 4.50 5.50 5.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 4.754.50 4.50 5.75 5.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 4.754.50 4.50 6.00 5.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.754.75 4.50 5.75 5.00 3.50

38.27

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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15 片  山  緋奈子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷東陽　（岡山） 11 81.87 36.87 48.00 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+2T < 6.02 -0.16 5.860 1 -1 -1 0

2 3Lo 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.422 3 2 3 4

4 3Lz< < 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.212 2 4 3 2

7 3S 4.73 X -0.86 3.87-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

8 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.44 3.072 1 3 1 2

9 3Lo+2T< < 6.53 X -0.98 5.55-1 -3 1 -2 -4

10 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 3 1 2

42.86 36.87

Skating Skills 1.60 6.256.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.925.75 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.835.75 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.25

Composition 1.60 6.005.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.006.00 6.00 6.50 6.00 5.50

48.00

転倒:  -3.00 (3)

16 畑  崎  李  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

原宿外苑　（東京） 10 80.44 39.10 43.34 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.38 11.482 2 3 3 2

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 2 1 1

4 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 1 2 3

6 1Fe e 0.40 -0.16 0.24-4 -3 -5 -4 -4

7 3Lz+2T 7.92 X 0.59 8.511 1 1 2 1

8 2A+2T<< << 4.07 X -1.21 2.86-3 -3 -4 -4 -5

9 3S 4.73 X 0.57 5.301 1 2 2 0

10 CSp1 1.40 0.00 1.400 0 0 -1 1

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.23 2.482 1 1 1 1

37.77 39.10

Skating Skills 1.60 5.755.25 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.00

Transitions 1.60 5.255.00 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.175.00 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.424.75 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.505.00 5.00 5.75 5.75 5.75

43.34

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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17 岡  本  真  綸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷新田　（岡山） 12 80.34 39.95 40.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 4.24 -0.28 3.96-2 0 0 -1 -1

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.11 4.710 0 1 1 0

3 3Lz<!+2A<+SEQ ! 5.89 -1.10 4.79-1 -3 -4 0 -3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 0 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 2 2 1

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

9 3S+2T+2Lo 8.03 X 0.14 8.170 0 1 1 0

10 3S< < 3.78 X -0.11 3.67-1 0 0 -1 0

11 LSp2 1.90 0.44 2.342 2 3 2 3

39.95 39.95

Skating Skills 1.60 5.335.00 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.834.50 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.004.75 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.004.50 5.25 5.50 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.084.75 5.00 5.75 5.00 5.25

40.39

18 元  榮  愛  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

目黒中央　（東京） 6 79.81 36.35 45.46 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP=Jump repetition

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S 4.30 1.15 5.452 2 3 3 3

3 2A< < 2.64 -0.44 2.200 -1 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.611 1 1 2 2

5 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2A+1T+1Lo 4.62 X -0.88 3.74-4 -2 -2 -4 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 1 2 1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 1 2 1

9 3S+REP 3.31 X 0.86 4.171 3 2 2 2

10 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.07 3.811 0 0 1 0

11 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.333 2 4 2 2

37.79 36.35

Skating Skills 1.60 5.835.75 5.75 6.50 5.75 6.00

Transitions 1.60 5.585.50 5.50 6.25 5.50 5.75

Performance 1.60 5.505.50 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.755.75 6.00 6.50 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.755.75 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.50

45.46

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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